
CASCADE FARM SDT CASCADE FARM SDT

JUDGE: Chris Bowen

OPEN-1 JULY 4 6:45 AM NURSERY-1 JULY 4

HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP

1 BARRETT, BUFORD KARA SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER 1 WATAHA, PAM SIS SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER EXHAUST

2 PERRY, MIKE DAKOTA LEE BARB E DEBBIE W ELIZABETH SHARON SHEILA C 2 PERRY, MIKE VEGA MARIA A JUDIANNE JEN VICTORIA CAROL D CAROL W

3 NEWCOMB, JOSH BULLET 3 FINCHER, HOLLY MAEVE

4 WALKE, MARTHA GAEL 4 DUARTE, DEB GRACIE

5 ERIKSEN, DANIELLE FINN 5 FROBERTSON, FIONA KALE

6 PRINCE GINNY GRACE 6 ERICJSON, JACQUELINE SAOIRSE

7 ROBERTSON, FIONA BEAN 7 PRINCE, GINNY RHONDA

8 BARRETT, BUFORD NOYA 8 SARGENT, LAURIE ROCKY

9 AMODEI, MARIA BAR SETOUT ASSIST RECYCLE SHEEP

10 PERRY, MIKE VEGA DENISE L WENDY COURSE CHANGE

11 WEIGAND, CAROL BRODY PRONOVICE-1 JULY 4

12 SARGENT, LAURIE CHIP HANDLER DOG JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB

13 FINCHER, HOLLY CLARE 1 DEUELL, SARAH ANNA SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER EXHAUST

14 AMODEI, MARIA PAN 2 SNOWDEN, VICTORIA CORA JOSH N CAROLYN P MARY JO TOM T JAQUELINE BUFORD B

15 PRINCE GINNY JUNE 3 LEONARD, DENISE TEAK

16 PERRY, MIKE TEX 4 AMODEI, MARIA JOY

17 NEWCOMB, JOSH HATCHET 5 BELLIVEAU, BETTY DANI

RECYCLE SHEEP 6 BARRETTE, SHARON VIRGIL

RANCH-1 JULY 4 7 DONNELLY, CAROL NEVER

HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP 8 LEONARD, DENISE NICK

1 ERIKSSON, BARBARA REED SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER 9 PRINCE, GINNY RHONDA

2 PERRY, MIKE DOBBY LAURIE S SARAH D BETTY B HOLLY F DANIELLE 10 ERIKSSON, BARBARA JEMMA

3 BARRETTE, SHARON CLYDE 11 FINCHER, HOLLY MAEVE SETOUT ASSIST EXHAUST

4 ERICKSON, JACQUELINE SHINKO 12 DUARTE, DEB GRACIE VAL H PAM W KRISTEN

5 SMITH-FRIES, ELIZABETH GRACE 13 ROBERTSON, FIONA KALE

6 DAVIS-VN, JUDIANNE SPIN 14 WARNER, WENDY PETE

7 VAN DE CAR,PETER OSO 15 SARGENT, LAURIE ROCKY

8 HAND, NORMANDIE BELL RECYCLE SHEEP

9 WEST, DEBBIE BREEZE NOVICE-1 JULY 4

10 WATAHA, PAM SIS SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE HANDLER DOG

11 POVER, CAROLYN KALI FIONA R GINNY P DEB D 1 HAMMOND, JEN LINT VAL H PAM W

12 TRENT, TOM ERIN 2 SNOWDEN, VICTORIA DAPHNE

13 CREPEAU, SHEILA GEM 3 HAND, NORMANDIE WICK

14 WHITTLE, KRISTEN BETT 4 DAVIS-VN, JUDIANNE SKYLAR

15 SMITH-FRIES, ELIZABETH LOGAN RELEASE SHEEP

16 WASIELEWSKI, MARY JO GIN POTLUCK 6:30

17 BARRETT, BUFORD TATER

18 ERICKSON, JACQUELINE SAOIRSE

RELEASE SHEEP

COURSE CHANGE

LUNCH



CASCADE FARM SDT CASCADE FARM SDT

JUDGE: CHRIS BOWEN OPEN-2 CONT JULY 5

NOVICE-2 JULY 5 6:45 AM HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP

HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP 13 FINCHER, HOLLY CLARE SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER

1 SNOWDEN, VICTORIA DAPHNE SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER EXHAUST 14 SARGENT, LAURIE CHIP TIM M WENDY JACQUELINE VICTORIA CAROLYN

2 HAMMOND, JEN LINT GINNY P PAM W MARY JO ELIZABETH 15 PERRY, MIKE DAKOTA LEE

3 DAVIS-VN, JUDIANNE SKYLAR 16 AMODEI, MARIA BAR

4 HAND, NORMANDIE WICK 17 BARRETT, BUFORD KARA

PRONOVICE-2 JULY 5 RELEASE SHEEP

HANDLER DOG LUNCH

1 BARRETTE, SHARON VIRGIL GINNY P PAM W RANCH-2 JULY 6

2 ERIKSSON, BARBARA JEMMA HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP

3 DUARTE, DEB GRACIE 1 POVER, CAROLYN KALI SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER

4 SARGENT, LAURIE ROCKY 2 SMITH-FRIES, ELIZABETH LOGAN FIONA R SARAH D JESSICA HOLLY F DANIELLE

5 ROBERTSON, FIONA KALE 3 ERICKSON, JACQUELINE SAOIRSE

6 SNOWDEN, VICTORIA CORA 4 VAN DE CAR, PETER OSO

7 DONNELLY, CAROL NEVER SETOUT ASSIST WATER EXHAUST 5 DAVIS-VN, JUDIANNE SPIN

8 WARNER, WENDY PETE JOSH N SHEILA C DEBBIE W KRISTEN W 6 WATAHA, PAM SIS

9 LEONARD, DENISE NICK 7 WASIELEWSKI, MARY JO GIN

10 BELLIVEAU, BETTY DANI 8 BARRETT, BUFORD TATER

11 AMODEI, MARIA JOY 9 SMITH-FRIES, ELIZABETH GRACE

12 FINCHER, HOLLY MAEVE 10 BARRETTE, SHARON CLYDE SETOUT ASSIST

13 EDGERLY, JESSICA FROGGY 11 WHITTLE, KRISTEN BETT LAURIE S BARBARA

14 DEUELL, SARAH ANNA 12 ERICKSON, JACQUELINE SHINKO

15 PRINCE, GINNY RHONDA 13 CREPEAU, SHEILA GEM

16 LEONARD, DENISE TEAK 14 WEST, DEBBIE BREEZE

RECYCLE SHEEP 15 PERRY, MIKE DOBBY

COURSE CHANGE 16 ERIKSSON, BARBARA REED

OPEN-1 JULY 5 17 HAND, NORMANDIE BELL

HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP RECYCLE SHEEP

ERIKSEN, DANIELLE FINN SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER NURSERY-2 JULY 6

1 NEWCOMB, JOSH HATCHET DENISE L NORMANDIE JACQUELINE VICTORIA CAROLYN HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP

2 PERRY, MIKE VEGA 1 FINCHER, HOLLY MAEVE SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER EXHAUST

3 ROBERTSON, FIONA BEAN 2 ERICKSON, JACQUELINE SAOIRSE MARIA A CAROL D SHARON B JEN H BUFORD

4 BARRETT, BUFORD NOYA 3 PRINCE, GINNY RHONDA

5 PRINCE, GINNY JUNE 4 EDGERLY, JESSICA FROGGY

6 EDGERLY, JESSICA DOT 5 SARGENT, LAURIE ROCKY

7 PERRY, MIKE TEX 6 WATAHA, PAM SIS

8 AMODEI, MARIA PAN 7 ROBERTSON, FIONA KALE

9 NEWCOMB, JOSH BULLET SETOUT ASSIST 8 PERRY, MIKE VEGA

10 WEIGAND, CAROL BRODY TIM M WENDY W 9 DUARTE, DEB GRACIE

11 PRINCE, GINNY GRACE CONT CONT CONT CONT CONT RELEASE SHEEP

(CONTINUE)

HELP NEEDED



CASCADE FARM SDT CASCADE FARM SDT

JUDGE: CHRIS BOWEN 6:45 AM RANCH-3 CONT JULY 6

PR0NOVICE-3 JULY 6 HANDLER DOG JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB

HANDLER DOG JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB 8 WASIELEWSKI, MARYJO GIN SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER

1 SARGENT, LAURIE ROCKY SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER EXHAUST 9 WATAHA, PAM SIS GINNY P DENISE L HOLLY F JEN H DANIELLE

2 LEONARD, DENISE NICK VAL H SHEILA C MARY JO ELIZABETH WENDY CAROL W 10 DAVIS-VN, JUDIANNE SPIN

3 DEUELL, SARAH ANNA 11 ERIKSSON, BARBARA REED

4 PRINCE, GINNY RHONDA 12 CREPEAU, SHEILA GEM

5 DONNELLY, CAROL NEVER 13 BARRETTE, SHARON CLYDE

6 LEONARD, DENISE TEAK 14 POVER, CAROLYN KALI

7 PALMER, NICOLE BIRTICH 15 WHITTLE, KRISTEN BETT

8 FINCHER, HOLLY MAEVE RELEASE SHEEP

9 ROBERTSON, FIONA KALE SETOUT ASSIST LUNCH

10 BARRETTE, SHARON VIRGIL JOSH N DEBBIE W EXHAUST OPEN-3 JULY 6

11 ERIKSSON, BARBARA JEMMA BUFORD B HANDLER DOG JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB

12 SNOWDEN, VICTORIA CORA 1 ROBERTSON, FIONA BEAN SETOUT ASSIST PEN SCRIBE TALLY WATER

13 WARNER, WENDY PETE 2 NEWCOMB, JOSH BULLET TIM M NICOLE P PAM W SHARON B NORMANDIE TOM T

14 AMODEI, MARIA JOY 3 AMODEI, MARIA PAN

15 PALMER, NICOLE BRAN 4 SARGENT, LAURIE CHIP

RECYCLE SHEEP 5 PERRY, MIKE TEX

NOVICE-3 JULY 6 6 ERICKSEN, DANIELLE FINN

HANDLER DOG JOB JOB 7 PRINCE, GINNY GRACE

1 DAVIS-VN, JUDIANNE SKYLAR SETOUT ASSIST 8 BARRETT, BUFORD KARA

2 HAMMOND, JEN LINT LAURIE CAROLD 9 FLANAGAN, PEGGY KITT

3 HAND, NORMANDIE WICK 10 PERRY, MIKE DAKOTA LEE SETOUT ASSIST

4 SNOWDEN, VICTORIA DAPHNE 11 AMODEI, MARIA BAR FIONA R CAROLYN P

COURSE CHANGE 12 WEIGAND, CAROL BRODY

NURSERY-3 JULY 6 13 BARRETT, BUFORD NOYA

HANDLER DOG JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB JOB 14 FINCHER, HOLLY CLARE

1 PERRY, MIKE VEGA SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER EXHAUST 15 FLANAGAN, PEGGY CAMDEN

2 WATAHA, PAM SIS PEGGY F JUDIANNE TOM T VICTORIA KRISTEN W 16 VANDECAR, PETER OSO

3 PRINCE, GINNY RHONDA 17 NEWCOMB, JOSH HATCHET

4 SARGENT, LAURIE ROCKY 18 PERRY, MIKE VEGA

5 ROBERTSON, FIONA KALE 19 PRINCE, GINNY JUNE

6 FINCHER, HOLLY MAEVE RELEASE SHEEP

7 PALMER, NICOLE BIRTICH TAKE DOWN TRIAL FIELD

RECYCLE SHEEP

RANCH-3 JULY 6

HANDLER DOG HELP HELP HELP HELP HELP

1 WEST, DEBBIE BREEZE SETOUT ASSIST SCRIBE TALLY WATER

2 SMITH-FRIES, ELIZABETH LOGAN MARIA A SARAH D HOLLY F JEN H DANIELLE

3 BARRETT, BUFORD TATER

4 PERRY, MIKE DOBBY

5 HAND, NORMANDIE BELL

6 TRENT, TOM ERIN

7 SMITH-FRIES, ELIZABETH GRACE CONT CONT CONT


